1
1000

2000

3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000

2 3 Number

ASSETS

1001 CURRENT ASSETS

1701 LONG-TERM ASSETS
LIABILITIES and EQUITY

2001 CURRENT LIABILITIES

2501 LONG-TERM LIABILITIES

2900 EQUITY
INCOME and DIRECT EXPENSE
INDIRECT EXPENSES
FINANCING EXPENSES
SALES and MARKETING EXPENSES
RENTAL OPERATIONS EXPENSE
GENERAL and ADMIN EXPENSES
OTHER INCOME and EXPENSES

Name



