1	2	3	Number	Name
1000	<b>ASSETS</b>			
	1001	CURREN	NT ASSETS	
	1701	LONG-T	ERM ASSETS	
2000	LIABILITIES and EQUITY			
	2001	CURREN	NT LIABILITIES	
	2501	LONG-T	ERM LIABILITIES	<b>3</b>
	2900	<b>EQUITY</b>		
3000	INCOME and DIRECT EXPENSE			
4000	INDIRECT EXPENSES			
5000	FINANCING EXPENSES			
6000	SALES and MARKETING EXPENSES			
7000	RENTAL OPERATIONS EXPENSE			
8000	GENERAL and ADMIN EXPENSES			
9000	OTHER INCOME and EXPENSES			